I FEMMINILE - GIRONE F

classifica completa 1° giornata
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SQUADRA
PARIOLI AVOGADRO

ASD EGAN VOLLEY

NMC CASAL DE' PAZZI

PRO VOLLEY

DTR

YOU&WEB SEMPIONE

ASD POLAS

VV VOLLEY ACADEMY
UNDER

2/ ROSSA

ACSD ITALO SVEVO UNDER

SSD MONTESACRO ROMA

LA MOLISANA CASALANDIA

MOOVIMENTO APD R.V.C.

POL. ROMA 7 VOLLEY AD

PT G

=

O O O O O O W W w w w w
=

risultati della 1° giornata

17/11/2024 20:30
PALA ANDREA SCOZZESE - via
roberto rossellini 19, Roma

17/11/2024 20:30
PALAFUCINI - via renato fucini 265

18/11/2024 21:00
I.T.T.S. L. BOTTARDI PALESTRA
A - via filiberto petiti, 97

16/11/2024 17:00
I.C. VALENTE - viale giovan
battista valente, 98 - roma

16/11/2024 17:00
S.M.S. DE CHIRICO EX
CARTESIO - Via policastro 45 / via

16/11/2024 17:00
L.S. AVOGADRO SUCCURSALE -
VIA CIRENAICA, 7

www.avogadroparioli.it

PRO VOLLEY

SSD MONTESACRO ROMA

LA MOLISANA CASALANDIA DTR

POL. ROMA 7 VOLLEY A D ROSSA

NMC CASAL DE' PAZZI

PARIOLI AVOGADRO

o

o

o

o

SV
3
3
3
3
3
3
0
0
0
0
0
0
3-0
25-17 25-19 25-18
3-0
25-8 25-13 25-17
3-0
29-27 25-21 25-20
0-3
9-25 10-25 17-25
3-0
25-13 25-14 26-24
3-0

25-9 25-13 25-10

SP

Qs PF PS
6,000 75 32
6,000 75 36
6,000 75 38
6,000 76 51
6,000 75 54
6,000 79 68
0,000 68 79
0,000 54 75
0,000 51 76
0,000 38 75
0,000 36 75
0,000 32 75
g ASD POLAS
@ MOOVIMENTO APD R.V.C.

YOU&WEB SEMPIONE

ASD EGAN VOLLEY

VV VOLLEY ACADEMY UNDER

ACSD ITALO SVEVO UNDER

QP
2,344

2,083

1,974

1,490

1,389

1,162

0,861

0,720

0,671

0,507

0,480

0,427
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